
性別

M

種　目

100m

クラス

半角

M40

順位 記　録

半角

(小数2桁)

7.67

風力

半角

(+・-)

+1.0

所属

半角

(2桁)

35

登録番号

半角

(6桁)

000001

氏　名

全角

（ｽﾍﾟｰｽ全角）

日本　太朗

年齢

半角

43

国籍
3文字コード

JPN

M 60 24 1 8.21 0.6 40 1531 前田　脩斗 21 JPN

M 60 25 1 7.35 0.6 40 1546 岩城　拓磨 28 JPN

M 60 25 2 7.46 0.6 42 1177 江口　慧 29 JPN

M 60 30 1 7.50 0.6 40 1318 松岡　輝樹 33 JPN

M 60 30 2 8.35 0.6 40 1530 元山　隆典 33 JPN

M 60 35 1 7.38 1.0 42 1181 田島　勇一 38 JPN

M 60 35 2 8.07 1.0 40 1534 大野　秀治 37 JPN

M 60 35 3 8.61 1.0 40 1594 松隈　謙次朗 37 JPN

M 60 40 1 7.48 1.0 40 1359 小島　一也 40 JPN

M 60 40 2 7.76 1.0 40 1343 石丸　顕也 41 JPN

M 60 40 3 7.79 1.0 40 0881 高山　佳久 43 JPN

M 60 40 4 7.94 1.0 40 1229 鬼塚憲一郎 40 JPN

M 60 40 5 8.92 1.0 40 1598 北原　聡 44 JPN

M 60 45 1 7.75 0.6 40 1440 山之口　聡 46 JPN

M 60 45 2 7.77 0.6 40 0826 溝川　卓也 48 JPN

M 60 45 3 7.82 0.6 40 1481 宮野　孝次 49 JPN

M 60 45 4 8.21 0.6 40 1578 三澤　雅信 46 JPN

M 60 45 5 8.32 0.6 40 0810 杉原　史彰 47 JPN

M 60 45 6 8.36 0.6 41 0618 大串潤一郎 49 JPN

M 60 45 7 8.75 0.6 40 1433 中山　隆 45 JPN

M 60 50 1 ●7.47 0.6 38 0604 定由　征司 50 JPN

M 60 50 2 7.74 0.6 40 0830 山品　健 54 JPN

M 60 50 3 7.84 0.6 44 0660 小山　修治 51 JPN

M 60 50 4 7.87 0.6 40 1285 光田　武 51 JPN

M 60 50 5 8.15 0.6 40 1155 古賀　照正　　 53 JPN

M 60 50 6 8.34 0.6 43 0856 安部　謙治 53 JPN

M 60 50 7 8.35 0.6 40 0985 森　健一郎 51 JPN

M 60 50 8 8.61 0.6 ｸﾑ･ﾄﾞﾝｸｸ 53 KOR

M 60 55 1 ●7.76 1.0 42 0762 浦山　一寛 58 JPN

M 60 55 2 7.81 1.0 42 0672 小森　洋 59 JPN

M 60 55 3 7.83 1.0 41 0510 真子　晴一 55 JPN

M 60 55 4 7.84 1.0 40 0860 野村　正 59 JPN

M 60 55 5 7.97 1.0 46 1113 ｽﾛｰﾝ ﾛﾊﾞｰﾄ 55 JPN

M 60 55 6 8.13 1.0 42 1079 森　武弘 55 JPN

M 60 55 7 8.30 1.0 40 1186 平川　文徳 58 JPN

M 60 55 8 8.66 1.0 40 1233 古川　昌博 56 JPN

M 60 60 1 8.16 0.7 ｿ･ｸﾝｿｸ 62 KOR

M 60 60 2 8.29 0.7 40 1284 出口　一善 63 JPN

M 60 60 3 8.74 0.7 40 0975 若松　吉男 62 JPN

M 60 60 4 9.90 0.7 40 1499 上村　浩良 62 JPN

M 60 60 5 11.25 0.7 40 1298 加藤　哲 62 JPN



M 60 65 1 8.33 0.7 43 0666 沖田　隆雄 65 JPN

M 60 65 2 9.07 0.7 40 0905 井上　憲治 67 JPN

M 60 65 3 9.22 0.7 42 1171 高見 輝文 67 JPN

M 60 65 4 9.53 0.7 40 0176 上田　和久 69 JPN

M 60 65 5 9.90 0.7 40 1588 岩梨　規近 68 JPN

M 60 65 6 11.61 0.7 ﾁｮ･ﾋｮﾝｳ 65 KOR

M 60 70 1 8.43 1.2 38 0117 新居田哲司 71 JPN

M 60 70 2 8.96 1.2 44 0209 大塚　修二 74 JPN

M 60 70 3 9.39 1.2 40 0747 小野　直義 71 JPN

M 60 70 4 9.53 1.2 40 0372 佐藤　宏巳 70 JPN

M 60 70 5 9.93 1.2 40 1579 本村　春守 72 JPN

M 60 70 6 10.13 1.2 40 1291 柴田　貴徳 74 JPN

M 60 70 7 11.03 1.2 40 0965 福山　實 71 JPN

M 60 70 8 12.55 1.2 40 1596 古賀　浩 72 JPN

M 60 75 1 9.14 1.0 34 0890 磯村　公三 75 JPN

M 60 75 2 11.02 1.0 40 0257 竹井　憲治 77 JPN

M 60 75 3 11.80 1.0 27 0228 鳥飼　卓 76 JPN

M 60 80 1 9.13 1.0 44 0206 中村　勝利 81 JPN

M 60 80 2 9.77 1.0 40 0396 大宅　康弘 83 JPN

M 60 80 3 12.61 1.0 40 1604 岡村　英則 81 JPN

M 60 80 4 17.60 1.0 40 1593 奥島　蔵人 80 JPN

M 60 85 1 12.86 1.0 40 0448 安永　九二男 87 JPN

M 100 24－ 3 13.03 1.0 40 1531 前田　脩斗 21 JPN

M 100 25 1 12.15 1.0 40 1546 岩城　拓磨 28 JPN

M 100 25 2 12.66 1.0 40 1334 奥谷　潤 29 JPN

M 100 30 1 11.94 -0.4 40 1318 松岡　輝樹 33 JPN

M 100 30 2 12.90 -0.4 40 1607 小倉　寛平 31 JPN

M 100 30 3 13.24 -0.4 40 1530 元山　隆典 33 JPN

M 100 35 1 11.57 0.6 42 1181 田島　勇一 38 JPN

M 100 35 2 12.70 0.6 40 1534 大野　秀治 37 JPN

M 100 35 3 13.41 0.6 40 1253 田中　勇治 36 JPN

M 100 35 4 13.48 0.6 40 1594 松隈　謙次朗 37 JPN

M 100 35 5 13.82 0.6 40 1322 水本　隼人 37 JPN

M 100 35 6 16.28 0.6 42 1217 末永　篤 39 JPN

M 100 40 1 11.69 0.7 40 1359 小島　一也 40 JPN

M 100 40 2 11.69 0.7 40 1559 石松　努 43 JPN

M 100 40 3 12.07 0.7 40 1529 玉置　謙親 41 JPN

M 100 40 4 12.16 0.7 40 0881 高山　佳久 43 JPN

M 100 40 5 12.22 0.7 40 1504 白重  敬士 43 JPN

M 100 40 6 12.49 0.7 40 1229 鬼塚憲一郎 40 JPN

M 100 40 7 12.55 0.7 40 1185 野瀬　大輔 42 JPN

M 100 40 8 12.61 0.7 40 1461 江田　達朗 44 JPN

M 100 40 9 12.86 0.7 40 1446 小田　浩司 44 JPN

M 100 45 1 12.15 1.2 40 1440 山之口　聡 46 JPN

M 100 45 2 12.23 2.2 40 1481 宮野　孝次 49 JPN



M 100 45 3 12.25 2.2 40 1225 土屋  祐大 45 JPN

M 100 45 4 12.26 1.2 40 0956 川鍋　和孝 48 JPN

M 100 45 5 12.33 1.2 40 0826 溝川　卓也 48 JPN

M 100 45 6 12.56 2.2 28 2006 今川　寛美 49 JPN

M 100 45 7 12.83 1.2 40 1330 小河　良彰 48 JPN

M 100 45 8 13.01 2.2 40 1109 江藤　健治 49 JPN

M 100 45 9 13.17 1.2 40 1578 三澤　雅信 46 JPN

M 100 45 10 13.54 2.2 40 1292 安井　好則 48 JPN

M 100 45 11 13.62 1.2 40 1418 山崎　耕司 48 JPN

M 100 45 12 13.73 1.2 40 1433 中山　隆 45 JPN

M 100 45 13 13.89 2.2 40 0810 杉原　史彰 47 JPN

M 100 45 14 14.19 2.2 40 1581 池田　裕介 45 JPN

M 100 50 1 ●11.76 1.3 38 0604 定由　征司 50 JPN

M 100 50 2 12.27 0.8 40 1285 光田　武 51 JPN

M 100 50 3 12.33 0.8 27 2197 長野　辰司 52 JPN

M 100 50 4 12.34 1.3 44 0660 小山　修治 51 JPN

M 100 50 5 12.87 1.3 40 0470 山田　浩司 54 JPN

M 100 50 6 12.97 0.8 40 1155 古賀　照正　　 53 JPN

M 100 50 7 13.08 0.8 40 0951 林　晃浩 51 JPN

M 100 50 8 13.14 0.8 40 1464 熊添　雅裕 50 JPN

M 100 50 9 13.28 0.8 40 0985 森　健一郎 51 JPN

M 100 50 10 13.31 0.8 40 1485 夏目　充章 51 JPN

M 100 50 11 13.51 1.3 43 0856 安部　謙治 53 JPN

M 100 50 12 13.67 1.3 40 1502 福地　正明 54 JPN

M 100 50 13 13.81 1.3 40 1612 秋元　啓介 52 JPN

M 100 50 14 14.19 1.3 40 1412 土岐　学司 53 JPN

M 100 55 1 12.21 1.4 40 0888 大宅　康喜 55 JPN

M 100 55 2 12.24 1.4 40 1110 原賀　雅史 57 JPN

M 100 55 3 12.36 0.2 41 0510 真子　晴一 55 JPN

M 100 55 4 12.37 0.2 42 0762 浦山　一寛 58 JPN

M 100 55 5 12.37 0.2 42 0672 小森　洋 59 JPN

M 100 55 6 12.45 1.4 40 0709 田中　浩典 59 JPN

M 100 55 7 12.82 0.2 46 1113 ｽﾛｰﾝ ﾛﾊﾞｰﾄ 55 JPN

M 100 55 8 12.96 1.4 42 1079 森　武弘 55 JPN

M 100 55 9 13.31 1.4 40 1186 平川　文徳 58 JPN

M 100 55 10 13.68 0.2 42 0423 松村  晋弥 59 JPN

M 100 55 11 14.99 0.2 40 1609 中村  修治 56 JPN

M 100 60 1 12.93 1.4 ｿ･ｸﾑｿｸ 62 KOR

M 100 60 2 14.11 1.4 40 0975 若松　吉男 62 JPN

M 100 60 3 14.40 1.4 40 1404 松山　明彦 61 JPN

M 100 60 4 17.77 1.4 40 1507 山岡　真二 62 JPN

M 100 65 1 13.31 1.0 43 0666 沖田　隆雄 65 JPN

M 100 65 5 16.12 1.0 40 1588 岩梨　規近 68 JPN

M 100 65 2 13.34 1.0 45 0914 横山　陽一 65 JPN

M 100 65 3 14.63 1.0 40 0905 井上　憲治 67 JPN



M 100 65 4 15.24 1.0 42 1171 高見 輝文 67 JPN

M 100 70 1 ●13.49 0.6 38 0117 新居田哲司 71 JPN

M 100 70 2 14.75 0.6 44 0209 大塚　修二 74 JPN

M 100 70 3 15.13 0.6 40 0747 小野　直義 71 JPN

M 100 70 4 15.28 1.9 40 1279 安田光太郎 70 JPN

M 100 70 5 15.33 1.9 40 0372 佐藤　宏巳 70 JPN

M 100 70 6 15.89 1.9 40 0847 宮迫  雄二 73 JPN

M 100 70 7 16.02 1.9 40 1579 本村　春守 72 JPN

M 100 70 8 16.82 0.6 43 0325 髙田　洋一 73 JPN

M 100 70 9 16.87 1.9 40 1291 柴田　貴徳 74 JPN

M 100 70 10 17.77 0.6 ｼﾞｮﾝ･ｼﾞｭﾝｿｸ 73 KOR

M 100 70 11 21.29 0.6 40 1596 古賀　浩 72 JPN

M 100 75 1 14.67 0.5 34 0890 磯村　公三 75 JPN

M 100 75 2 18.27 0.5 27 0228 鳥飼　卓 76 JPN

M 100 75 3 18.29 0.5 40 0257 竹井　憲治 77 JPN

M 100 80 1 14.66 0.6 44 0206 中村　勝利 81 JPN

M 100 80 2 16.43 0.6 40 0396 大宅　康弘 83 JPN

M 100 85 1 21.84 0.6 40 0448 安永　九二男 87 JPN

M 200 35 1 24.63 1.2 42 1181 田島　勇一 38 JPN

M 200 35 2 26.41 1.2 40 1534 大野　秀治 37 JPN

M 200 40 1 ●23.84 2.0 40 1359 小島　一也 40 JPN

M 200 40 2 23.90 2.0 40 1559 石松　努 43 JPN

M 200 40 3 24.87 2.0 40 1529 玉置　謙親 41 JPN

M 200 40 4 24.89 2.0 40 0881 高山　佳久 43 JPN

M 200 40 5 25.36 2.0 40 1461 江田　達朗 44 JPN

M 200 45 1 25.46 1.9 40 1481 宮野　孝次 49 JPN

M 200 45 2 25.92 1.9 28 2006 今川　寛美 49 JPN

M 200 45 3 26.50 1.9 40 1109 江藤　健治 49 JPN

M 200 45 4 26.78 1.9 40 1330 小河　良彰 48 JPN

M 200 45 5 29.70 1.9 40 1581 池田　裕介 45 JPN

M 200 50 1 25.25 0.5 38 0604 定由　征司 50 JPN

M 200 50 2 25.64 0.5 44 0660 小山　修治 51 JPN

M 200 50 3 25.98 0.5 27 2197 長野　辰司 52 JPN

M 200 50 4 26.20 0.5 40 1285 光田　武 51 JPN

M 200 55 1 ●25.08 2.0 40 1110 原賀　雅史 57 JPN

M 200 55 2 ●25.42 2.0 42 0672 小森　洋 59 JPN

M 200 55 3 ●25.47 2.0 40 0709 田中　浩典 59 JPN

M 200 55 4 25.81 2.0 40 0888 大宅　康喜 55 JPN

M 200 55 5 26.35 2.0 41 0510 真子　晴一 55 JPN

M 200 55 6 26.96 2.0 42 1079 森　武弘 55 JPN

M 200 55 7 28.67 2.0 40 1233 古川　昌博 56 JPN

M 200 60 1 27.10 0.5 ｿ･ｸﾑｿｸ 62 KOR

M 200 60 2 29.73 0.5 40 0443 栗林　秀幸 64 JPN

M 200 65 1 31.77 0.5 43 0666 沖田　隆雄 65 JPN

M 200 65 2 34.30 0.5 40 0230 菅原　裕二 65 JPN



M 200 70 1 37.30 2.0 40 1291 柴田　貴徳 74 JPN

M 200 70 2 38.34 2.0 43 0325 髙田　洋一 73 JPN

M 200 75 1 34.71 2.0 40 0697 水井　基員 76 JPN

M 200 80 1 ●33.73 2.0 44 0206 中村　勝利 81 JPN

M 400 25 1 54.47 40 1458 松尾　遼太 28 JPN

M 400 30 1 58.15 40 1192 牧野　孝嗣 33 JPN

M 400 30 2 58.45 40 1607 小倉　寛平 31 JPN

M 400 40 1 1.01.21 40 1117 橋本　裕志 41 JPN

M 400 45 1 57.85 40 1292 安井　好則 48 JPN

M 400 45 2 58.87 28 2006 今川　寛美 49 JPN

M 400 45 3 1.01.90 40 1418 山崎　耕司 48 JPN

M 400 50 1 ●55.18 45 1262 山口　修一郎 50 JPN

M 400 50 2 59.34 40 1398 松本　信雄 53 JPN

M 400 50 3 1.02.48 40 1412 土岐　学司 53 JPN

M 400 50 4 1.07.19 40 0817 原田　正佳 53 JPN

M 400 50 5 1.10.76 40 1612 秋元　啓介 52 JPN

M 400 60 1 1.07.21 40 0443 栗林　秀幸 64 JPN

M 400 60 2 1.11.57 40 1562 堀岡　正夫 62 JPN

M 400 60 3 1.23.59 40 1513 萩原　敏樹 62 JPN

M 400 65 1 1.13.25 23 0486 山住　泰夫 65 JPN

M 400 65 2 1.20.86 40 0168 辻　正晴 68 JPN

M 400 65 3 1.27.11 40 0986 原岡　正寿 66 JPN

Ｍ 400 65 4 1.29.71 ﾊﾟｸ･ｲﾁｭﾝ 69 KOR

M 400 85 1 ●1.50.21 40 0448 安永　九二男 87 JPN

M 800 25 1 ●2.02.24 34 1307 上村　勇貴 29 JPN

M 800 25 2 ●2.03.35 40 1526 松坂  康大 27 JPN

M 800 25 3 2.12.88 40 001437 金田　有輝 28 JPN

M 800 30 1 2.14.96 40 1192 牧野　孝嗣 33 JPN

M 800 40 1 ●2.06.58 40 1505 本田　朗 41 JPN

M 800 40 2 ●2.06.65 40 1454 坂田　健児 44 JPN

M 800 40 3 2.22.30 40 1117 橋本　裕志 41 JPN

M 800 45 1 ●2.07.94 40 1462 角熊　徹 47 JPN

M 800 45 2 2.29.31 40 1614 濵田　建介 45 JPN

M 800 45 3 2.33.88 40 1435 又木　潤一郎 49 JPN

M 800 50 1 2.28.84 40 1594 杉山　正樹 51 JPN

M 800 50 2 2.29.73 40 1412 土岐　学司 53 JPN

M 800 50 3 2.29.90 40 1250 藤澤　健一 54 JPN

M 800 50 4 2.33.62 41 0672 松下　素 50 JPN

M 800 55 1 2.26.78 43 0836 門池  光男 59 JPN

M 800 55 2 2.41.89 40 001557 福井　靖夫 55 JPN

M 800 60 1 3.04.60 40 1513 萩原　敏樹 62 JPN

M 800 65 1 2.58.48 40 1544 藤野　孝司 65 JPN

M 800 65 2 3.04.09 40 0986 原岡　正寿 66 JPN

M 800 65 3 3.31.19 40 0230 菅原　裕二 65 JPN

M 800 75 1 2.53.61 40 0797 礒脇　始 76 JPN



M 800 80 1 5.00.79 40 0026 大久保　求 83 JPN

M 1500 25 1 4.49.88 40 001437 金田　有輝 28 JPN

M 1500 25 2 5.08.97 40 1565 中村　浩太 25 JPN

M 1500 35 1 4.39.78 40 1515 向藤原　貴之 36 JPN

M 1500 40 1 4.21.47 40 1505 本田　朗 41 JPN

M 1500 40 2 4.39.19 40 1340 百田　耕助 44 JPN

M 1500 40 3 4.58.64 40 1117 橋本　裕志 41 JPN

M 1500 40 4 5.02.32 28 2083 立石　賢司 41 JPN

M 1500 45 1 ●4.20.31 40 1462 角熊　徹 47 JPN

M 1500 45 2 4.30.74 40 001283 大川内　洋介 45 JPN

M 1500 45 3 5.00.38 40 1614 濵田　建介 45 JPN

M 1500 45 4 5.08.59 40 1435 又木　潤一郎 49 JPN

M 1500 50 1 ●4.30.07 40 1362 篠崎　勝也 50 JPN

M 1500 50 2 5.27.42 41 0672 松下　素 50 JPN

M 1500 50 3 5.27.86 40 1072 牧　　有 52 JPN

M 1500 50 4 5.36.91 40 1453 江藤　剛一 54 JPN

M 1500 50 5 5.44.53 40 1398 松本　信雄 53 JPN

Ｍ 1500 50 6 5.46.59 40 001557 福井　靖夫 55 JPN

M 1500 55 1 5.02.01 43 0836 門池  光男 59 JPN

M 1500 55 2 5.09.52 40 1558 岡本　幸喜 56 JPN

M 1500 60 1 5.49.42 40 1358 吉村　稔 61 JPN

M 1500 60 2 6.12.10 40 1513 萩原　敏樹 62 JPN

M 1500 65 1 5.58.77 40 1544 藤野　孝司 65 JPN

M 1500 70 1 5.54.78 40 1422 内田　明 74 JPN

M 1500 75 1 ●5.52.76 40 0390 割鞘　信夫 75 JPN

M 1500 80 1 7.05.30 40 1508 大嶋  完治 82 JPN

M 3000 60 1 11.51.51 40 1498 福田　充 61 JPN

Ｍ 3000 60 2 12.16.88 ﾕ･ﾄﾞｸｹ 60 KOR

M 3000 60 3 12.28.75 40 1358 吉村　稔 61 JPN

M 3000 60 4 15.44.46 40 1298 加藤　哲 62 JPN

M 3000 60 5 16.09.65 40 1439 高田  典明 64 JPN

Ｍ 3000 60 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｪﾁｮﾝ 63 KOR

M 3000 65 1 13.09.44 40 0986 原岡　正寿 66 JPN

Ｍ 3000 65 2 14.35.33 ﾊﾟｸ･ｲﾁｭﾝ 69 KOR

M 3000 65 3 15.07.84 40 1466 若松　克則 68 JPN

M 3000 70 1 12.27.28 40 1422 内田　明 74 JPN

M 3000 70 2 12.32.49 40 1474 島田　義三 71 JPN

M 3000 70 3 13.32.05 40 0504 国広　勲 70 JPN

M 3000 75 1 ●12.24.75 40 0390 割鞘　信夫 75 JPN

M 3000 75 2 14.51.48 40 0293 岩見　俊秀 77 JPN

M 5000 25 1 ●16.22.87 奥野　直倖 26 JPN

M 5000 35 1 16.50.04 40 1321 田中　俊秀 38 JPN

M 5000 40 1 ●15.53.91 40 1454 坂田　健児 44 JPN

M 5000 50 1 17.16.12 40 1362 篠崎　勝也 50 JPN

M 5000 50 2 18.04.26 40 1584 酒井　勝 51 JPN



M 5000 50 3 18.50.21 40 0904 樋口　行人 53 JPN

M 5000 50 4 21.07.24 40 1453 江藤　剛一 54 JPN

M 5000 55 1 18.53.13 40 1558 岡本　幸喜 56 JPN

M 3000W 25 1 ◎12.20.83 41 0665 神澤　智也 29 JPN

M 3000W 55 1 ●18.53.30 40 0795 佐田正二郎 56 JPN

M 3000W 60 1 18.37.24 40 1216 榮　宇宙光 63 JPN

M 3000W 65 1 ●18.34.22 45 1483 野村　尚史 65 JPN

M 3000W 70 1 ●19.48.35 40 1443 川崎眞一郎 73 JPN

M 3000W 75 1 20.57.11 44 0618 岡部　國繁 79 JPN

M 3000W 75 2 24.32.73 40 1082 安藤　道夫 75 JPN

M 3000W 80 1 23.36.30 40 0122 肥後　富男 83 JPN

W 60 24 1 10.15 40 1532 馬場　蒼生 22 JPN

W 60 25 1 9.76 40 001616 池松　希美 25 JPN

W 60 35 1 8.52 41 0418 堤　由美 38 JPN

W 60 35 2 9.14 40 1425 神谷　紅美 38 JPN

W 60 40 1 8.82 43 0843 佐美三　絵美 43 JPN

W 60 40 2 9.61 40 1601 眞﨑　優子 41 JPN

W 60 45 1 9.08 44 0659 伊東　貴代 48 JPN

W 60 45 2 10.90 40 1519 光田小百合 46 JPN

W 60 55 1 10.33 40 0895 冨﨑　麗子 55 JPN

W 60 65 1 ●10.03 40 1092 中西　磨由美 67 JPN

W 60 70 1 11.51 38 0766 田中やす子 71 JPN

W 60 75 1 15.12 40 1469 武田　ひとみ 75 JPN

W 100 24 1 16.70 1.8 40 1532 馬場　蒼生 22 JPN

W 100 35 1 13.64 1.8 41 0418 堤　由美 38 JPN

W 100 35 2 14.98 1.8 40 1425 神谷　紅美 38 JPN

W 100 40 1 13.92 1.1 43 0843 佐美三　絵美 43 JPN

W 100 40 2 17.13 1.1 40 0837 中川香菜子 42 JPN

W 100 45 1 14.57 1.1 46 1038 田淵　正子 47 JPN

W 100 45 2 15.74 1.1 40 1493 島田  千秋 48 JPN

W 100 45 3 15.81 1.1 40 1600 原田　由紀子 46 JPN

W 100 50 1 14.62 -0.6 40 0843 宇野　由紀 53 JPN

W 100 50 2 14.79 -0.6 40 1591 川原　鈴穂 53 JPN

W 100 50 3 15.86 -0.6 40 1086 今津　理恵 51 JPN

M 200 50 4 16.06 -0.6 40 0528 北　知子 54 JPN

W 100 50 5 18.70 -0.6 40 1595 吉島　浩子 52 JPN

W 100 55 1 17.31 -0.6 40 0895 冨﨑　麗子 55 JPN

W 100 55 2 20.59 -0.6 ｲﾑ･ｴｷﾞｮﾝ 59 KOR

W 100 60 1 22.29 1.0 ﾌｧﾝ･ﾁｭｼﾞｬ 62 KOR

W 100 65 1 22.05 1.0 ﾁｭ･ﾕﾅﾝ 69 KOR

W 100 75 1 22.36 1.0 40 0059 藤川　千加子 76 JPN

W 200 40 1 29.07 0.5 43 0843 佐美三　絵美 43 JPN

W 200 45 1 32.92 0.5 46 1038 田淵　正子 47 JPN

W 200 45 2 33.05 0.5 40 1493 島田  千秋 48 JPN

W 200 45 3 33.68 0.5 40 1600 原田　由紀子 46 JPN



W 200 50 1 30.18 1.0 40 1591 川原　鈴穂 53 JPN

W 200 50 2 31.21 1.0 40 0843 宇野　由紀 53 JPN

W 200 50 3 32.63 1.0 40 1086 今津　理恵 51 JPN

M 200 50 4 34.28 1.0 40 0528 北　知子 54 JPN

W 200 75 1 51.36 1.0 40 0059 藤川　千加子 76 JPN

W 400 50 1 1.18.54 40 申請中 宮﨑　香絵 51 JPN

W 1500 45 1 ●5.39.77 40 1493 島田  千秋 48 JPN

W 3000 50 1 ●13.10.67 40 1595 吉島　浩子 52 JPN

W 3000 55 1 ●13.36.14 ｿﾝ･ｼﾞｮﾝﾌｧ 57 KOR

W 3000 55 2 14.07.52 40 1592 平城　治子 59 JPN

W 3000 60 1 16.38.52 40 1520 岡﨑　和枝 61 JPN

W 3000W 30 1 ◎15.25.07 40 1610 保坂　真里奈 30 JPN

W 3000W 40 1 ●20.18.42 40 1580 渡部　舞 43 JPN

W 3000W 65 1 ●20.22.01 34 1315 種田　尚美 67 JPN

W 3000W 65 2 ●20.43.82 40 1597 国兼　和子 69 JPN

M 三段跳 35 1 12.51 1.6 40 1114 加藤　大貴 36 JPN

M 三段跳 50 1 10.38 1.2 40 1485 夏目　充章 51 JPN

M 三段跳 60 1 9.73 0.4 45 1492 横山　憲一 60 JPN

M 三段跳 65 1 8.65 1.0 40 1382 松尾　保 69 JPN

M 三段跳 65 2 8.52 1.0 43 0695 上野　浩之 67 JPN

M 三段跳 70 1 7.71 0.9 42 0009 古賀　英俊 73 JPN

M 三段跳 85 1 ●7.70 0.2 43 0006 倉岡　國夫 85 JPN

M 立五段跳 25 1 14.07 40 1458 松尾　遼太 28 JPN

M 立五段跳 35 1 11.76 40 1468 山内　義隆 37 JPN

M 立五段跳 45 1 10.04 40 1462 角熊　徹 47 JPN

M 立五段跳 50 1 11.48 43 0856 安部　謙治 53 JPN

W 立五段跳 50 2 10.25 40 0528 北　知子 54 JPN

M 立五段跳 55 1 9.45 40 0591 矢野　牧男 56 JPN

M 立五段跳 60 1 ●11.62 45 1492 横山　憲一 60 JPN

M 立五段跳 65 1 ●11.61 43 0695 上野　浩之 67 JPN

M 立五段跳 65 2 11.00 40 1382 松尾　保 69 JPN

M 立五段跳 70 1 ●10.71 42 0009 古賀　英俊 73 JPN

M 立五段跳 70 2 8.31 40 0965 福山　實 71 JPN

M 立五段跳 75 1 ●9.53 40 0948 金子  洋一 78 JPN

M 立五段跳 75 2 ●9.27 40 0996 西川  保 75 JPN

M 立五段跳 80 1 ●8.28 44 0050 日名子義生 80 JPN

M 立五段跳 85 1 9.57 43 0006 倉岡　國夫 85 JPN

M 立五段跳 88 2 6.24 40 0103 許斐　義重 87 JPN

M 走幅跳 30 1 5.57 -0.8 40 1480 塩田　哲也 31 JPN

M 走幅跳 35 1 4.89 0.7 40 1253 田中　勇治 36 JPN

M 走幅跳 35 2 4.87 -0.1 40 1322 水本　隼人 37 JPN

M 走幅跳 40 1 5.83 -0.4 40 1504 白重  敬士 43 JPN

M 走幅跳 40 2 5.31 40 1461 江田　達朗 44 JPN

M 走幅跳 45 1 5.43 1.6 40 0826 溝川　卓也 48 JPN

M 走幅跳 50 1 5.14 -0.1 40 0951 林　晃浩 51 JPN



M 走幅跳 50 2 4.90 2.3 矢部　正樹 JPN

M 走幅跳 50 3 4.86 1.1 40 1509 深川　光一 53 JPN

M 走幅跳 55 1 5.14 0.3 40 0860 野村　正 59 JPN

M 走幅跳 55 2 3.59 -0.1 40 0591 矢野　牧男 56 JPN

M 走幅跳 60 1 4.47 -1.1 45 1492 横山　憲一 60 JPN

M 走幅跳 60 2 4.40 -1.4 40 1404 松山　明彦 61 JPN

M 走幅跳 60 3 2.66 0.9 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞﾝﾖﾙ 62 KOR

M 走幅跳 60 4 2.34 -2.8 40 1507 山岡　真二 62 JPN

M 走幅跳 65 1 4.07 1.1 43 0695 上野　浩之 67 JPN

M 走幅跳 65 2 3.73 -0.4 40 0192 杉村　成正 67 JPN

M 走幅跳 70 1 3.30 1.5 40 0965 福山　實 71 JPN

M 走幅跳 75 1 3.13 0.5 40 0520 安田　寛二 77 JPN

M 走幅跳 80 1 3.17 1.1 40 0027 松本  博 83 JPN

M 走幅跳 80 2 2.86 1.3 44 0050 日名子義生 80 JPN

M 走幅跳 85 1 ●3.54 0.3 43 0006 倉岡　國夫 85 JPN

M 走高跳 30 1 ●1.55 40 1192 牧野　孝嗣 33 JPN

M 走高跳 45 1 1.55 40 1039 高木　智博 48 JPN

M 走高跳 45 2 1.45 ソン・ギボ 47 KOR

M 走高跳 55 1 1.60 40 0860 野村　正 59 JPN

M 走高跳 55 2 1.50 19 0344 米田　泰幸 56 JPN

M 走高跳 60 1 ●1.60 34 1288 福田　博文 62 JPN

M 走高跳 65 1 1.25 40 0192 杉村　成正 67 JPN

M 走高跳 65 2 1.20 43 0769 河野  彰寛 67 JPN

M 走高跳 80 1 1.00 44 0050 日名子義生 80 JPN

W 三段跳 55 1 ●7.55 1.1 25 0312 大江　由子 57 JPN

W 立五段跳 45 1 ●10.92 44 0659 伊東　貴代 48 JPN

W 立五段跳 70 1 ●8.47 38 0766 田中やす子 71 JPN

W 走幅跳 55 1 3.51 0.0 25 0312 大江　由子 57 JPN

W 走幅跳 55 2 3.05 -0.5 40 0895 冨﨑　麗子 55 JPN

W 走幅跳 70 1 2.74 -0.9 38 0766 田中やす子 71 JPN

W 走高跳 50 1 1.15 34 1294 石出　由香 52 JPN

W 走高跳 55 1 1.10 25 0312 大江　由子 57 JPN

W 走高跳 60 1 ●1.15 41 0630 轟木　理恵 62 JPN

W 走高跳 75 1 ●0.85 40 0059 藤川　千加子 76 JPN

W 走高跳 85 1 0.80 40 0020 須山　壽江 87 JPN

M 円盤投 35 1 24.55 45 1466 新玉　宏司 37 JPN

M 円盤投 40 1 34.91 40 1212 西田　成喜 43 JPN

M 円盤投 50 1 32.04 40 1268 塔迫　弘章 50 JPN

M 円盤投 50 2 28.19 40 1167 浦塚  健二 51 JPN

M 円盤投 50 3 18.77 40 1160 横山　隆徳 50 JPN

M 円盤投 50 4 16.38 40 1074 中村　広行 50 JPN

M 円盤投 50 5 16.31 ｸﾑ･ﾄﾞﾝｸｸ 53 KOR

M 円盤投 55 1 ●39.73 44 0391 長谷川　良 56 JPN

M 円盤投 55 2 32.53 40 1234 横山  浩之 55 JPN

M 円盤投 55 3 22.97 37 0730 森　誠司 55 JPN



M 円盤投 65 1 28.39 40 1491 澤田　和海 67 JPN

M 円盤投 65 2 27.83 43 0769 河野  彰寛 67 JPN

M 円盤投 65 3 25.53 40 1277 田中　章市 65 JPN

M 円盤投 70 1 33.82 34 0728 種田　潔 72 JPN

M 円盤投 90 1 15.99 40 0487 重藤　哲彌 92 JPN

M ハンマー投 24 1 ●31.40 40 1537 永田　光宙 23 JPN

M ハンマー投 35 1 ●39.65 40 1613 田尻健一郎 36 JPN

M ハンマー投 40 1 12.24 40 001461 江田　達朗 44 JPN

M ハンマー投 50 1 33.00 40 1167 浦塚  健二 51 JPN

M ハンマー投 55 1 25.45 37 0730 森　誠司 55 JPN

M ハンマー投 60 1 42.69 35 0304 新道　仁志 61 JPN

M ハンマー投 65 1 23.71 28 000179 船引　規正 65 JPN

M ハンマー投 70 1 27.25 40 0373 和田　武彦 72 JPN

M ハンマー投 80 1 21.94 40 0107 中村　忠紀 84 JPN

M 砲丸投 24 1 ●10.25 40 1537 永田　光宙 23 JPN

M 砲丸投 25 1 ●8.64 40 1458 松尾　遼太 28 JPN

M 砲丸投 35 1 11.02 45 1466 新玉　宏司 37 JPN

M 砲丸投 40 1 9.19 40 1583 大隈　友幸 42 JPN

M 砲丸投 45 1 8.42 40 001500 永岡　忍 46 JPN

M 砲丸投 45 2 6.71 ソン・ギボ 47 KOR

M 砲丸投 50 1 10.81 40 1210 俵　昌申 51 JPN

M 砲丸投 50 2 9.50 40 1167 浦塚  健二 51 JPN

M 砲丸投 50 3 9.47 40 1204 山上　保則 50 JPN

M 砲丸投 50 4 8.74 40 1535 永江　幸司 51 JPN

M 砲丸投 50 5 8.12 40 1160 横山　隆徳 50 JPN

M 砲丸投 50 6 7.59 ｸﾑ･ﾄﾞﾝｿｸ 53 KOR

M 砲丸投 50 7 6.84 ｲ･ｷｭﾄﾞﾝ 51 KOR

M 砲丸投 55 1 9.38 42 0423 松村  晋弥 59 JPN

M 砲丸投 55 2 8.87 19 0344 米田　泰幸 56 JPN

M 砲丸投 60 1 7.40 ﾕ･ﾄﾞｸｹ 60 KOR

M 砲丸投 60 2 4.32 ｷﾑ･ﾃﾏﾝ 63 KOR

M 砲丸投 65 1 9.69 40 1277 田中　章市 65 JPN

M 砲丸投 65 2 8.61 40 1491 澤田　和海 67 JPN

M 砲丸投 65 3 8.36 43 0769 河野  彰寛 67 JPN

M 砲丸投 65 4 8.33 40 0230 菅原　裕二 65 JPN

M 砲丸投 65 5 8.05 28 000179 船引　規正 65 JPN

M 砲丸投 65 6 6.16 ﾁｮ･ﾋｮﾝｳ 65 KOR

M 砲丸投 70 1 11.42 34 0728 種田　潔 72 JPN

M 砲丸投 70 2 8.48 40 0373 和田　武彦 72 JPN

M 砲丸投 70 3 8.38 40 0944 後藤  秀行 70 JPN

M 砲丸投 70 4 7.75 ｼﾞｭﾝ･ﾄﾞﾝｿｸ 73 KOR

M 砲丸投 75 1 7.01 40 0367 川口　博文 78 JPN

M 砲丸投 80 1 6.25 40 0107 中村　忠紀 84 JPN

M 砲丸投 90 1 6.82 40 0487 重藤　哲彌 92 JPN

M やり投 25 1 ●44.61 40 1235 鶴田　宇宙 25 JPN



M やり投 30 1 21.73 40 1603 小倉　崇義 33 JPN

M やり投 35 1 27.36 40 1253 田中　勇治 36 JPN

M やり投 40 1 34.67 40 1583 大隈　友幸 42 JPN

M やり投 40 2 22.70 40 0836 中川　神人 43 JPN

M やり投 45 1 36.77 40 1552 栗木　勝也 49 JPN

M やり投 45 2 32.95 40 001500 永岡　忍 46 JPN

M やり投 50 1 51.81 40 0984 山田　毅 52 JPN

M やり投 55 1 42.97 40 1234 横山  浩之 55 JPN

M やり投 55 2 33.42 19 0344 米田　泰幸 56 JPN

M やり投 55 3 33.13 37 0730 森　誠司 55 JPN

M やり投 60 1 48.68 34 1288 福田　博文 62 JPN

M やり投 60 2 36.02 40 1260 河野　浩史 63 JPN

M やり投 65 1 24.49 40 1491 澤田　和海 67 JPN

M やり投 70 1 15.51 ｼﾞｮﾝ･ｼﾞｭﾝｿｸ 73 KOR

M やり投 70 2 21.57 40 0520 安田　寛二 77 JPN

M やり投 75 1 24.99 40 0948 金子  洋一 78 JPN

M やり投 75 3 16.55 40 1082 安藤　道夫 75 JPN

M やり投 80 1 13.03 40 0107 中村　忠紀 84 JPN

M やり投 85 1 8.67 40 0512 上津遊嘉市 89 JPN

W 円盤投 50 1 18.71 40 1133 永田　みわ 53 JPN

W 円盤投 65 1 20.70 42 0623 内田智恵子 65 JPN

W 円盤投 65 2 18.56 40 000308 森川　幸子 67 JPN

W 円盤投 65 3 11.45 40 1597 国兼　和子 69 JPN

W ハンマー投 50 1 ●32.34 40 1075 中村　理恵 50 JPN

W ハンマー投 50 2 ●13.13 40 1133 永田　みわ 53 JPN

W 砲丸投 35 1 7.40 40 1488 渡邊　祐理 38 JPN

W 砲丸投 35 2 7.26 40 1425 神谷　紅美 38 JPN

W 砲丸投 50 1 8.18 34 1294 石出　由香 52 JPN

W 砲丸投 50 2 6.01 40 1586 豊丸真美子 52 JPN

W 砲丸投 55 1 5.83 ｿﾝ･ｼﾞｮﾝﾌｧ 57 KOR

W 砲丸投 55 2 5.10 ｲﾑ･ｴｷﾞｮﾝ 59 KOR

W 砲丸投 60 1 3.96 ﾌｧﾝ･ﾁｭｼﾞｬ 62 KOR

W 砲丸投 65 1 ●8.60 42 0623 内田智恵子 65 JPN

W 砲丸投 65 2 5.56 40 0680 甲木美由紀 68 JPN

W 砲丸投 65 3 5.58 チュ・ユナム 69 KOR

W やり投 35 1 21.13 40 1488 渡邊　祐理 38 JPN

W やり投 50 1 18.48 40 1133 永田　みわ 53 JPN

W やり投 50 2 15.15 34 1294 石出　由香 52 JPN

W やり投 50 3 10.55 40 1586 豊丸真美子 52 JPN

W やり投 60 1 13.58 41 0630 轟木　理恵 62 JPN

W やり投 65 1 ●23.17 42 0623 内田智恵子 65 JPN

W やり投 65 2 11.52 40 0680 甲木美由紀 68 JPN

W やり投 85 1 8.12 40 0020 須山　壽江 87 JPN


